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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
20/01/2026

To date
20/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 20/01/2026 NAFLA ISMAIL ISMAIL 
OLAYIKKARA (FTHR)

rayyan, kuttikkunnu, 
kuthuparamba, 

nirmalagiri, 670701, 
THALASSERY

  

2 20/01/2026 ARSHID S MANAT SHAJI MANAT (FTHR) DEEPAM, Koovappadi, 
Kottayam, Kottayam 

Malabar, 670643, 
Thalassery

  

3 20/01/2026 ANAMIKA T R RAMACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

PADINHARAYIL, 
Kariyad, Peringathur, P 

O Kariyad South, 
673316, Thalassery

  

4 20/01/2026 Samraj K C Valsarajan K C (FTHR) Kunnuchalil, Kariyad, 
Peringathur, P O 

Kariyad South, 673316, 
Thalassery

  

5 20/01/2026 AHLAS V ALI (FTHR) VARONTAVIDA, 
MEKKUNNU, 

PERINGATHUR, 
MEKKUNNU, 670675, 

THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

6 20/01/2026 VYSHNAV C MANOHARAN P 
(FTHR)

CHANGANTAVIDA, 
Koovappadi, Kottayam, 

Kottayam Malabar, 
670643, Thalassery

  

7 20/01/2026 Adila P S Subair A P (FTHR) Puthanpurakkal, 
Palathayi, Panoor, 

Kadavathur, 670676, 
Thalassery

  

8 20/01/2026 JUNAID C YOUSUF P (FTHR) PUNNORANCHALIL, 
THEKKUMURI, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

9 20/01/2026 Lovely T Suleesh K P (HSBN) Kallukothiya Parambath, 
Kadavathur, 

Thriprangottur, 
Kadavathur, 670676, 

Thalassery

  

10 20/01/2026 Nasreenathul Safiyas 
Thottathil

NASEER P P (FTHR) VAKKUMMEL 
HOUSE, AMBILAD, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

11 20/01/2026 RESHBA V Raneesh Kootamballi 
(HSBN)

KOOTAMBALLI 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

NARAVOOR, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

KUTHUPARAMBA P 
O, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

12 20/01/2026 ARYASREE P ASHOKAN P (FTHR) PUNATHUMMAL, 
KARIYAD, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

13 20/01/2026 SNIYA SATHYAN SATHYAN A (FTHR) S J NIVAS, 
MOOZHIVAYAL, 

PATTIAM, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

14 20/01/2026 RAHIM MAMMU (FTHR) 11/68 BAITHUL 
AMEEN, MOORIYAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
MOORIYAD PO, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

15 20/01/2026 Lafin Shalu K Ahammed M K (FTHR) Kannolil, 
Iranheenkeezhil, 
Thrippangottur, 

Kadavathur, 670676, 
Thalassery

  

16 20/01/2026 HENEN FATHIMA B RASHEEDA T K  
(MTHR)

5/256A BALIYIL, 
ELANGODE, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

17 20/01/2026 SWATHI SUDHEER K 
P 

SUDHEER KUMAR 
(FTHR)

LAKSHMI, 
KURICHIKKARA, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

CHAMPAD, 670694, 
PANOOR

  

18 20/01/2026 PRASHOBH V ASHOKAN (FTHR) 14 VANNANTAVIDA, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

19 20/01/2026 MARIYATHUL 
KIBITHIYA K P 

HAMID P (HSBN) PARAMBATH, 
KADAVATHUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, 
KUTHUPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

20 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN U V ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

GURIKKAL POYIL, 
KADAVATHUR, 

THRPRANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

21 20/01/2026 Raneesh Kootamballi Ravi Kottayi (FTHR) Kootamballi House, 
South Naravoor, 
Kuthuparamba, 

Kuthuparamba P O, 
670643, Thalassery

  

22 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
HUSNA

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

20/291 CHEETAVIDA, 
PULIYANABRAM, 

PERIGATHUR, 
PULIYANABRAM, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

23 20/01/2026 Muhammed K P Shameema K P (MTHR) Karippal, Kadavathur, 
Triprangottur, 

Kadavathur, 670676, 
Thalassery

  

24 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAMIL ABDUL MANAF C K 
(FTHR)

MADEENA MANZIL, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

25 20/01/2026 DHRUVAN RAJEEV SHEEBA K P (MTHR) BAITH AL SHEEBA, 
MOUVERY, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 

PACHAPOIKA, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

26 20/01/2026 AYISHA R M MUHAMMED (FTHR) RANDUMAVULLATHIL, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

27 20/01/2026 APARNA V SIJIN A P (HSBN) 546 VADAKKAYIL, 
AKKANISSERY, 

PUTHUR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

28 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
RISWANA K K

MUHAMMED ALI K 
K (FTHR)

KANIYARKANTAVIDA, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THOOVAKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

29 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZAYAN 
V V 

SAMEER N (FTHR) ODIYARIYIL, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

30 20/01/2026 SHAHIDA A MAMMED (FTHR) MULLOLEENTAVIDA, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 
KOORARA, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

31 20/01/2026 ASWANTH BABU R 
M 

SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

RANDUMAVULLATHIL, 
KUNNOTHPARAMBA, 

KOLAVALLOOR, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

32 20/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA 
FEBIN K

YOUSAF P (FTHR) KACHANCHERY, 
MAKKOOL PEEDIKA, 

MOKERI, MOKERI, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

33 20/01/2026 FIDHAN FAHAD K V FAHAD K V (FTHR) KANDACHAN 
VALIYATH, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

34 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHADIL 

SAUDA (MTHR) THENENCHERY, 
MAVILERI, PUTHUR, 

CHENDAYAD, 
670692, THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

35 20/01/2026 NIYA NASLI C K ABDUNNASSAR 
CHEEKKOOLIL 

(FTHR)

CHEEKKOOLIL 
HOUSE, 

KALLIKKANDY, 
THRIPRANGOTTUR, 

KALLIKKANDY, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

36 20/01/2026 Riya Remanan Shineesh M (HSBN) 6/347 Mangalassery, 
Makkan Kavu, 
Pathayakunnu, 

Muthiyanga, 670691, 
Thalassery

  

37 20/01/2026 SRIYA RAJESH RAJESH KUMAR T P 
(FTHR)

THARAPURATH, 
CHITTARITHODE, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

38 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HATHIM 

RIYAS M M (FTHR) ELLATH (KUTTIALI 
MAHAL), 

PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

39 20/01/2026 PRAMOD K KRISHNAN K (FTHR) KAPPARA 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

40 20/01/2026 HAIRUNNISA K K NOUSHAD (HSBN) KANNIYAMKUNNUMMAL, 
KADAVATHUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

41 20/01/2026 SHABANA ASMI M K JABIR PILLANDIYIL 
(FTHR)

PILLANDIYIL, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, 

KUTHUPPARAMBA

  

42 20/01/2026 FAVAS MEETHALA 
VAKKEELINTAVIDA 

JASMIN P P (WIFE) ZAHFRAN, 
KUNNINUMEETHAL, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM POIL P 

O, 670691, 
THALASSERY

  

43 20/01/2026 SANISHA P L LAKSHMANAN P C 
(FTHR)

CHIRAKKARANDIYIL, 
KUNNOTHUPARAMBA, 

KOLAVALLUR, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 

670705, THALASSERY

  

44 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISHAD 

K MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

THAZHEMOILOTH 
HOUSE, 

PULLOKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOKARA, 670672, 
THALASSERI

  

45 20/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHASLA A K

SULAIMAN 
ARAYAKKOOL 

(FTHR)

ARAYAKKOOL, 
ANIYARAM, 

PERINGALAM, 
ANIYARAM, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

46 20/01/2026 JAGHANDHIKA K REMESHAN K (FTHR) KUNIYIL, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

47 20/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA K BALAKRISHNAN K 
(FTHR)

SREEKRISHNALAYAM, 
KARYATTUPURAM, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

48 20/01/2026 SHAUKKATHALI C A RABIYA K (OTHR) 321 B, EAST 
KADIRUR, 

PAATYAM, EAST 
KADIRUR, 670642, 

THALASSERY

  

49 20/01/2026 VAIBHAV RAJ K P RAJEEVAN K (FTHR) Kutteentavida, Puthoor, 
Puthoor, Puthoor, 
670692, Thalassery

  

50 20/01/2026 MRUDHULA M 
MADHAVAN 

MADHAVAN (FTHR) MANIKKAL 
COLONY, 

CHERUKOTTUR, 
CHERUKOTTUR, 
CHERUKOTTUR, 

670721, 
KOOTHUPARAMBA

  

51 20/01/2026 RAIHANATH P V KUNHAMMED (FTHR) KUNHIPARAMBATH, 
CHEERATTA, 

CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

52 20/01/2026 AYSHA P P ALI T K (HSBN) BADAR VILLA, 
KARYATTUPURAM, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, 
KOOTHUPARAMBA

  

53 20/01/2026 NEEBU NADESAN NADESAN (FTHR) 23 B MADAPPURAM 
HOUSE, 

CHENDAYAD, 
PUTHUR, 

CHENDAYAD, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

54 20/01/2026 Ansif K Azeez A (FTHR) 03/01- N, Laksham 
Veed, Panoor, Panoor, 

670692, Thalassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

55 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAZIN M 

SAMEER K (FTHR) MUNDOL, 
CHAMPAD, MOKERI, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

56 20/01/2026 ASHIFA T T ABDULLA (FTHR) THAYYULLATHIL, 
THENDAPPARAMBU, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 

KADAVATHUR, 
670676, THALASSERY

  

57 20/01/2026 Muhammed Inswaf Ruksana (MTHR) Kuruvan Moolayil, 
Kallikkandy, 
Triprangottur, 

Kallikkandy, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

58 20/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SAHALA K P 

SAFIYA (MTHR) KUDIYANKANDI, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

59 20/01/2026 RIDHA RASAK M RASAK MOOSA 
(FTHR)

SUHARAS, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

60 20/01/2026 SABITH C K MOOSSA (FTHR) KOLLANANDIYIL, 
CHITTARITHODE, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

61 20/01/2026 RUFAIDATH SOOPY BIN 
ABDULLA (FTHR)

BAITH ABU MUNEEB 
THARALIL, 

KADAVATHUR, 
THRPRANGOTTUR, 

KADAVATHUR, 
670676, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

62 20/01/2026 ANEESH K K BALAN K K (FTHR) DEVI KRIPA, 
KARIYAD, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERY

  

63 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAZEEL T P 

MOHAMMED N P 
(FTHR)

12/197 
MALAYANTAVIDA, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 
KOORARA, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

64 20/01/2026 MIDHA MOIDU (FTHR) PUTHUKKUDY, 
KADAVATHUR, 

THRPRANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

65 20/01/2026 MEHABOOB K ABDUL LATHEEF K P 
(FTHR)

COSMOS, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

66 20/01/2026 MISBA ZARVEEN P P NADEER P P (FTHR) AHLAN, CHAMBAD, 
CHAMBAD, 

CHAMBAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

67 20/01/2026 SHIMINA V P NEEBU NADESAN 
(HSBN)

23 B MADAPPURAM 
HOUSE, 

CHENDAYAD, 
PUTHUR, 

CHENDAYAD, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

68 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN K 

SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

AL FAJAR, 
KUNNATHANTAVIDA, 

ANIYARAM, 
PERINGALAM, 

ANIYARAM, 670672, 
THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

69 20/01/2026 Sidhrathul Munthaha M Moosa (FTHR) Muringolil, 
Uthukkummal, 
Thrippangottur, 

Kallikkandy, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

70 20/01/2026 CHANDANA 
CHANDRAN 

CHANDRAN (FTHR) PINALAT KUNIYIL, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

71 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SAKKEER SAKKEER C (FTHR) MADATHIL, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

72 20/01/2026 AAZIM BIN YOOSUF CHITTULLINDAVEDA 
HOUSE YOOSUF 

(FTHR)

CHITTULLINDAVEDA 
HOUSE, PALAKOOL, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

73 20/01/2026 FATHIMA E P MOIDU E P (FTHR) ELLUTHATTIYAPARAMBATH, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

KUNNOTHPARAMBU, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERI

  

74 20/01/2026 MIRFA MAHAROOF 
V 

MAHAROOF V (FTHR) VALLIL, ELANGODE, 
PANOOR, 

ELANGODE P O, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

75 20/01/2026 ISMAIL.P JAMEELA PP (MTHR) 29/239(baithul 
Noor,Puthiyapurayil), 

Settumukk, 
PERINGATHOOR, 

Kariyad South, 673316, 
Thalassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

76 20/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA M P RABIYATHUL 
ADABIYA (MTHR)

MAVULLA 
PARAMBATH, 

PARAD, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

77 20/01/2026 DINESHAN T GOVINDAN T (FTHR) THACHOLI HOUSE, 
VALLYAYI 

NADEMMAL, 
MOKERI, 

PATHAYAKUNNU, 
670691, THALASSERI

  

78 20/01/2026 YUSAF N P KUNHAMI (MTHR) NEDIYA 
PARAMBATH, 

KARIYAD SOUTH, 
PERINGATHUR, 

KARIYAD SOUTH, 
673316, THALASSERY

  

79 20/01/2026 SHERIL FARAZ FAROOK (FTHR) PALERI HOUSE, 
CHAMPAD, 
CHAMPAD, 

CHAMPAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

80 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
N C 

JALEEL N C (FTHR) ERAYINTAVIDA, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

MEKKUNNU, 670675, 
THALASSERY

  

81 20/01/2026 ABHINANDANA K P ASHOKAN (FTHR) KAPPATTUMMAL, 
CHETTAKKANDY, 
KALLIKKANDY, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

670693, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

82 20/01/2026 SULTHANA P R SAMEER C P (FTHR) SULTHANAS, 
OLAYIKKARA, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

83 20/01/2026 JISHNU K PAVITHRAN (FTHR) KARALEMMAL, 
KARYATTUPURAM, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

84 20/01/2026 ARCHITHA ANEESH ANEESH KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

POTTANTAVIDA, 
PARAD, 

KOLAVELLOOR, 
THOOVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

85 20/01/2026 FATHIMATH SANA P SAJIDA P (MTHR) Palliparambath house, 
Eruvatty, Kottayam, 
KOTTAYAM POIL, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

86 20/01/2026 PARVANA PRADEEP PRADEEP V P (FTHR) PARVANA, 
THOTTUMMAL 

ROAD, 
THALASSERY, 
UMMENCHIRA, 

670642, THALASSERY

  

87 20/01/2026 AKHEEL ROSHAN P 
K 

FAROOQUE (FTHR) PALERI HOUSE, 
CHAMPAD, 
CHAMPAD, 

CHAMPAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

88 20/01/2026 MAHAMOOD SHAREEFA (WIFE) 10/820 
VALAYANGADAN 

KANDI, CHEERATTA, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERI, 

670650, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

89 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
BATHOOLA T 

KASSIM (FTHR) THARAL, 
MUNDATHOD, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, 
KUTHUPPARAMBA

  

90 20/01/2026 JIBIN M BABU K (FTHR) KUNJIPARAMBATH, 
OROMPOYIL, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

91 20/01/2026 M SAYOOJ PANKAJAKSHAN 
(FTHR)

MUTHARINTAVIDA, 
ELIKKUNNU, 

KOLAVALLOOR, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

92 20/01/2026 AYSHA A ABOOBACKER P K 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL RAHATH, 
KARIYAD, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERY

  

93 20/01/2026 ROSE MOL E DINESHAN T (FTHR) THACHOLI HOUSE, 
VALLYAYI 

NADEMMAL, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 

670692, THALASSERI

  

94 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAHIZ 
K P 

MAJEED K P (FTHR) Kallumpurath, 
Thuvakkunnu, 
Kolavelloor, 

Thuvakkunnu Post, 
670693, Thalassery

  

95 20/01/2026 SNEHA E K RAHUL P (HSBN) 49/THIRUVATHIRA 
EZUTHALLY 

PARAMB, 
THRIKKANNAPURAM, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
POOKODE, 670691, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

96 20/01/2026 ABDUL LATHEEF V 
K 

FATHIMA (MTHR) VILAKKODANTAVIDA, 
CHENDAYAD, 

PUTHUR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

97 20/01/2026 BILQIS NASREEN LUKHMAN HAMZAH 
S V (FTHR)

ELAMBRANCHERI 
VEEDU, 

KADAVATHUR, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 

KADAVATHUR, 
670676, THALASSERY

  

98 20/01/2026 FARVESH P K UMMER P K (FTHR) PALERI HOUSE, 
CHAMPAD, 
CHAMPAD, 

CHAMPAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

99 20/01/2026 ISMAIL P P MAMMED (FTHR) VADAKKUMBATT, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

100 20/01/2026 Fathima Fidha M MOOSA (FTHR) 299,BEMMERI 
PUTHIYA VEETTIL, 

KOLAVALLOOR, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

101 20/01/2026 FATHIMA NAHABA ABDU NASIR 
THAZHE 

VELUTHANDIYIL 
(FTHR)

QALB, MEKKUNNU, 
CHOKLI, 

MEKKUNNU, 670675, 
THALASSERY

  

102 20/01/2026 Gautham K Dileep Kymar M 
(FTHR)

Korappurath House, 
Kongatta, Pattiam, 

Pathayakkunnu, 670691, 
Kuthuparamb

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

103 20/01/2026 MINHAJ K MAHROOF V P (FTHR) KAVIL PARAMBATH, 
CHENDAYAD, 

PUTHUR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

104 20/01/2026 LUBNA FATHIMA V 
P 

MUHAMMED V P 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBATH, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PULLOOKKARA, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

105 20/01/2026 P K NASEERA C K AYISHA (MTHR) LAKSHAM VEEDU, 
PACHAPOIKA, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 

PACHAPOIKA, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

106 20/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJAH C K MUHAMMED C P 
(FTHR)

8/227A   NAAZ, SIXTH 
MILE, KOTTAYAM 
POIL, KOTTAYAM 

POIL, 670691, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

107 20/01/2026 MINHA 
SHAMSUDHEEN 

SHAMSUDHEEN A K 
(FTHR)

ARIYAKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KADAVATHUR, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR P O, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

108 20/01/2026 VAISHNAV M V CHANDRAN M V 
(FTHR)

08/348 MEETHALE 
VEETTIL, 

CHETTAKKANDY, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 

KALLIKKANDY, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

109 20/01/2026 Haya Binth Rafeeque Saira (MTHR) BAITHUL ZEENATH, 
KINAVAKKAL, 
KINAVAKKAL, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

110 20/01/2026 JUNAID M E HUSSAIN K C (FTHR) INAAYAT, 
KOORARA, MOKERI, 
KOORARA, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

111 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED RASBIN RAYEES K P (FTHR) 8/369,KOMATH 
POYIL, MOKERI, 

MOKERI, MOKERI, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

112 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED A ABOOBACKER P K 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL RAHATH, 
KARIYAD, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KARIYAD  SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERY

  

113 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL RIDA 
K 

SIRAJU PARAMBATH 
(FTHR)

PARAMBATH VEED, 
KOORARA, MOKERI, 
KOORARA, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

114 20/01/2026 Marva Vk Vk Rahmath Vk (MTHR) 46, Naravoor, 
Kuthuparamba, 

Kuthuparamba, 670643, 
Thalassery

  

115 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED UBAID 
T 

USMAN K (FTHR) 15-135AL AMAN, 
MANGALOTTUMCHAL, 

KOTTYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

116 20/01/2026 Gaurav K Dileep Kumar M 
(FTHR)

Korappurath House, 
Kongatta, Pattiam, 

Pathayakkunnu, 670691, 
Kuthuparamb

  

117 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RASHID NASER 

VK ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

29/303(fathimas), 
Puliyanambram, 

PERINGATHOOR, 
PERINGATHOOR, 
670675, Thalassery

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

118 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASIL 
K K 

MUHAMMED K K 
(FTHR)

19/357, Kallikkandiyil 
House, Poyiloor, 

Thrippangottur, Poyiloor 
Post, 670693, Thalassery

  

119 20/01/2026 SURENDRAN T KALLU (MTHR) THUNDIYIL HOUSE, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 

KOLEVELLOOR, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

670693, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

120 20/01/2026 SUJINA ARYAPALLY DINESHAN T (HSBN) THACHOLI HOUSE, 
VALLYAYI 

NADEMMAL, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 

670692, THALASSERI

  

121 20/01/2026 JASEELA K M MOHAMMEDALI P P 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL IBRAHIM, 
MATHIPARAMB 

ROAD, MEKKUNNU, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

122 20/01/2026 NASEELA P K P K NASEERA (MTHR) C K HOUSE, 
PACHAPOIKA, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 

PACHAPOIKA, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

123 20/01/2026 AMANA RAHMA 
MUSTHAFA 

MUSTHAFA M P 
(FTHR)

MUNDOLIL, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PULLOOKKARA, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

124 20/01/2026 SREEJA M BABU T P (HSBN) 0, CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

125 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RANEES K 

MAJEED P K (FTHR) KALATHIL, 
KUNUMMAL, 

PUTHUR, 
CHENDAYAD P O, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

126 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K K

HASEENA (MTHR) 153 AASIYAS 
CHANGANTAVIDA, 

KARIYAD, 
PERINGATHUR, 

KARIYAD SOUTH, 
673316, THALASSERY

  

127 20/01/2026 Muhammed Shihad Vk 
Vk

Ramla Vk Vk (MTHR) 46, Naravoor, 
Kuthuparamba, 

Kuthuparamba, 670643, 
Thalassery

  

128 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
HAIFA M

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER M (FTHR)

23/493 MELEDATH, 
MAKKOOL PEEDIKA, 

PUTHUR, MOKERI, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

129 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED NISAM 
K K

ABDUL NASAR K K 
(FTHR)

KUTTAKETTIL, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

130 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHHAMNA 
K

K P ABDULLA (FTHR) SAREENA MANSIL, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

131 20/01/2026 SHARON PRADEEP O 
K 

PRADEEPKUMAR N 
(FTHR)

17/216 A1, AVITTAM, 
NARAVOOR, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA P 

O, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

132 20/01/2026 Muhammed Shibili 
Thiruvangoth Kandiyil

ABDUL SALAM T K 
(FTHR)

THIRUVANGOTH 
KANDIYIL, 

THUVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

133 20/01/2026 MANOJ K BHARATHAN K 
(FTHR)

A K NIVAS, 
KINAVAKKAL, 
KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

134 20/01/2026 RUKSANA MAMMED K C (FTHR) VAVIAS, 
KAITHERIPOYIL, 

PATHIRIYAD, 
PATHIRIYAD P O, 

670741, THALASSERY

  

135 20/01/2026 AMNA FATHIMA V AZEEZ V (FTHR) 6/3-A KADANNOLIL, 
POYILOOR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

136 20/01/2026 FATHIMA M P M P SUBAIR (FTHR) MUTHAPPURAYIL 
FATHIMA MANZIL, 

CHEERATTA, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

137 20/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA C K SAJEERA C K (MTHR) BAITHUL RAHA, 
MOUVERY, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

138 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED YUNUS 
M E 

K C HUSSAIN (FTHR) INAAYAT, 
KOORARA, MOKERI, 
KOORARA, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

139 20/01/2026 Sreeba Ramesh Kumar Balan Vattakkandiyil 
(FTHR)

Vattakkandiyil, 
Palathayi, Panoor, 

Kadavathur, 670676, 
Thalassery

  

140 20/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISIRIYA 

ABDUL RAHEEM C P 
(FTHR)

SAFA, KARIYAD, 
PERINGATHUR, 

KARIYAD SOUTH, 
673316, THALASSERY

  

141 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL C V AZEEZ (FTHR) DARUL FAJAR, 
PACHAPOYIL, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

142 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADINAN C P 

ANVAR SADHIQ 
CHAMA 

PARAMBATH (FTHR)

CHAMAPARAMBATH, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

143 20/01/2026 HIBA SHERIN T BASHEER (FTHR) CHOLO, KIDANHI, 
PERINGATHUR, 

KIDANHI, 670675, 
THALASSERY

  

144 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMAN ABDUL MUNEER K 
(FTHR)

KANIYALATH, 
THUVVKKUNNU, 

THUVVAKKUNNU, 
THUVVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

145 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED K P USMAN C A (FTHR) RAZZA,PAZHAYANIRATH, 
PAZHAYANIRATH, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

146 20/01/2026 MUHAMMADH 
ZAYHAN P C

BASHEER K (FTHR) MAMZAR, OLD 
ROAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

147 20/01/2026 NASRIYA P KHALID P (FTHR) 11/283 PARAMMAL 
HOUSE, MOORIYAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

MOORIYAD, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

148 20/01/2026 SAHIL M NASAR M (FTHR) PARAL KUNIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

149 20/01/2026 AFNITHA K K SALFARAS P (HSBN) 12/259 RAHATH 
MANZIL, 

CHEERATTA, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY 

PO, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

150 20/01/2026 rajila m RAJEEVAN (HSBN) KELOTH KUNIYIL, 
CHITTARITHODE, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

151 20/01/2026 NIDA FATHIMA NOUSHAD N (FTHR) 8/124A,THAYUULLATHIL 
HOUSE, THANGAL 
PEEDIKA, MOKERI, 

MOKERI, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

152 20/01/2026 HUSSAIN 
CHEMMAYIL 

ASSU (FTHR) INAAYAT, 
KOORARA, MOKERI, 
KOORARA, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

153 20/01/2026 SHERUN ANEEV T P ANEEVAN (FTHR) THATHAMPARAMBATH, 
ELANGODE, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

154 20/01/2026 AFLAHA FARHATH V AZEEZ V (FTHR) 6/3-A KADANNOLIL, 
POYILOOR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

155 20/01/2026 AMRUTHA E M Anilkumar 
Cherikallumal Edoli 

(FTHR)

Snehatheeram Edoli, 
Kariyad, Peringathoor, 
Kariyadsouth, 673316, 

Thalassery

  

156 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SALWA 

SANEERA RAFEEK 
(MTHR)

29/336 Rahmath Manzi, 
Puliyanambram, 

PERINGATHOOR, 
PERINGATHOOR, 
670675, Thalassery

  

157 20/01/2026 Abdul Raheem Chilli 
Parambil 

Muhammed (FTHR) MABROOK, Kariyad, 
Peringathur, Kariyad 

South, 673316, 
Thalassery

  

158 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN IBRAHIM (FTHR) ILLATH, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

159 20/01/2026 Rabiya T T Ali (HSBN) 9/628 KUYYERI, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

160 20/01/2026 NIHALA SHERIN V ABDUL KARIM 
(FTHR)

170/ NIBRAS, 
PADANNAKKARA, 

PERIGATHUR, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

161 20/01/2026 SUHANA SALIM ABDULLA (FTHR) KAPPATTUMMAL, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

162 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED AZHAD 
M P 

ASHRAF K (FTHR) KANDOTH, PARAD, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

163 20/01/2026 ASHMIRA K YOUSUF HAJI (FTHR) CHETTAKKANDY 
HOUSE, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PARAKKADVU, 
673509, 

KUTHUPARAMBA

  

164 20/01/2026 JUMANA FATHIMA 
SAMEER 

SAMEER (FTHR) PAINGATTERI, 
ANIYARAM, 

PERINGATHOOR, 
PERINGATHOOR, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

165 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
ONDAM PURATH 

AKBAR 
AKKARAMMAL 

(FTHR)

DARWESH, 
PATHIPPALAM, 

MOKERI, KOORARA, 
670694, THALASSERY

  

166 20/01/2026 Riya Jahan K Abdul Nasar C P 
(FTHR)

12/454, Kuyyeri 
Bhagam, 

Cheruvanchery, 
Cheruvanchery, 670650, 

Thalassery

  

167 20/01/2026 BEENA T V UDAYAKUMAR 
(HSBN)

THENGUMVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

CHUNDANGAPPOIL, 
KADIRUR, PONNIAM 

WEST, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

168 20/01/2026 SALMAN TARIQUE MUHAMMED 
TARIQUE (FTHR)

THODUVAYIL, 
MUNDATHODE, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

169 20/01/2026 HAIFA P ABDULLA P (FTHR) 328 A PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, MOKERI, 

MOKERI, MOKERI, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

170 20/01/2026 ZENHA FATHIMA A 
T 

NASSER E (FTHR) KISWA, PANOOR, 
PANOOR, PANOOR P 

O, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

171 20/01/2026 Aysha V K MOIDU (FTHR) 21/128, VALIYA 
KANNOTH, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERI

  

172 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
HIDHA V P 

SAMEER V P (FTHR) PEINGATTERY, 
ANIYARAM, 

PERINGATHOOR, 
PERINGATHOOR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

173 20/01/2026 FATHIMA NUHLA T K KHALEEL T K (FTHR) THAVARAKKATTIL, 
SUDHEESH NAGAR, 
KOTTAYAMPOYIL, 
KOTTAYAMPOYIL, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

174 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ASHIQ M P ASHARAF (FTHR) MEETHAL 
PARAMBATH, 

KARIYAD, 
PERINGATHUR, 

KARIYAD SOUTH, 
673316, THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

175 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
NISVA JAMSHEER 

JAMSHEER E M 
(FTHR)

JASEELA MANSIL, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

670765, THALASSERY

  

176 20/01/2026 SHAHID K P RAFEEQ P A (FTHR) PALOLI HOUSE, 
NEERVELI, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

THALASSERY

  

177 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFFAN ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

37/400 
VALIYANDIMEETHAL, 

ANIYARAM, 
PERINGALAM, 

ANIYARAM, 670672, 
THALASSERY

  

178 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAZIN 

THASLEEM T K 
(FTHR)

ANEESA MANZIL, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

179 20/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SUHANA MISIRIYA 

MEHRABI K P (MTHR) ABRAR, PATTIYAM, 
PATTIYAM, 

PATHAYAKUNNU 
PO, 670691, 

THALASSERY

  

180 20/01/2026 NADA FATHIMA T NASEER 
MUTHAPPURAYIL 

(FTHR)

PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

181 20/01/2026 FATHIMATH JASNA MAHAMOOD (FTHR) NEELEENTAVIDA, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

182 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
Y M 

ASHRAF Y M (FTHR) YOGIMADATHIL, 
POOKKOM, 

PERINGALAM, 
PANOOR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

183 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN C

YOOSEF CHALIL 
(FTHR)

CHALIL, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

184 20/01/2026 LEENA M LEELA (MTHR) 0, KOLAVALLOOR, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

185 20/01/2026 HAJIRA K P SAMEER V P (HSBN) PEINGATTERY 
HOUSE, ANIYARAM, 

PERINGATHOOR, 
PERINGATHOOR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

186 20/01/2026 AYSHA NAIFA NAJUMUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

43, THANAL, 
PERINGATHUR, 

MEKKUNNU, 670675, 
THALASSERY

  

187 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAD MUHAMMED E K 
(FTHR)

ZUHAA VILLA, 
KONGATTA, 
PATTYAM, 

PATHAYAKUNNU, 
670691, 

KUTHUPARAMBA

  

188 20/01/2026 SHARJINA V P SHIHAS T K (HSBN) 29/300(BAITHUL 
MATHR, 

MATHIPARAMBA, 
PERINGATHOOR, 
PERINGATHOOR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

189 20/01/2026 THEERTHA E K BABURAJ K (FTHR) 7/266  AYIRIVEETTIL, 
KOTTAYAM POIL, 
KOTTAYAM POIL, 
KOTTAYAM POIL, 

670691, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

190 20/01/2026 RINZI FATHIMA 
ABDUL RAZAK

ABDUL RAZAK K 
(FTHR)

RASMINAS, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

191 20/01/2026 VIJIMOL P V VINAYAN PUTHAN 
PARAMBATH (HSBN)

PUTHAN 
PARAMBATH, 
ELANGODE, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

192 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMSHEED K 

ABDULLA K (FTHR) KUPPIYODANTAVIDA, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

193 20/01/2026 HREDHAI 
RAVINDRAN V P 

PREMA 
RAVEENDRAN 

(MTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBATH, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 
KOLEVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

194 20/01/2026 Sufaina Samreen M S SAVAD PADIKKAL 
(HSBN)

MADAKKAL, 
KINAVAKKAL, 
KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR P O, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

195 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
RISHANA P 

BASHEER PUNATHIL 
(FTHR)

PUNATHIL, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PULLOOKKARA, 

670672, THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

196 20/01/2026 SAKKIYA K K ABDULGAFOOR 
(FTHR)

08/105 
KANIYANKALLIL, 
THEKKUM MURI, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

197 20/01/2026 MANHU PALLI 
KKANDY 

MOIDU PALLI 
KKANDY (FTHR)

13/352, 
POTHUVACHERY 

HOUSE, 
MANGALOTTUMCHALL, 

KOTTAYAM, P O 
KOTTAYAM, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

198 20/01/2026 Amna Fathima K Haris K (FTHR) kizhakkayil, 
thendapparamb, 

kadavathur, kadavathur, 
670676, thalassery

  

199 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAMNAD K P

RAFEEQ D A (FTHR) PALOLI HOUSE, 
NEERVELI, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

THALASSERY

  

200 20/01/2026 SHERMINA T NAZEER T (FTHR) PARAMBATH, 
KUNNINU THAZHE, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

201 20/01/2026 ASWATHI P K BHARATHAN P K 
(FTHR)

4/456A 
KRISHNAKRIPA, 
PUTHIYATHERU, 

PATTIAM, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

202 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN 

KIZHAKKAYINTAVIDA

FARISA 
NARIKKOTTUNGAL 

(MTHR)

KIZHAKKAYINTAVIDA, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVALLUR, 

THUVAKKUNNU, 
670693, THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

203 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL NIDA 
NOUSHAD

NOUSHAD 
MUTHUVANA (FTHR)

8 BAITHUL RAYYAN, 
MEKKUNNU, 

CHOKLI, 
MEKKUNNU, 670675, 

THALASSERY

  

204 20/01/2026 NIMITHA IKBAL ABDUL REHIMAN 
(FTHR)

SHELLS, 
MEKKUNNU, 

PERINGATHUR, 
MEKKUNNU, 670675, 

THALASSERY

  

205 20/01/2026 SHEBEEDA KUNHIMOOSSA 
(FTHR)

03/75,THAYYULLATHIL 
HOUSE, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, PANOOR, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

206 20/01/2026 SHIJINA A MOHANAN (FTHR) VADAKKAYIL, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

207 20/01/2026 SAHALA K P SALEEM K P (FTHR) CHAKKERY HOUSE, 
PALLIKUNI, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

208 20/01/2026 SHAMNAS V P MUSTHAFA (FTHR) 2/7, 
VALIYAPARAMBATH, 
MUTHARIPEEDIKA, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

209 20/01/2026 SHAFRINA C P SAKKEER (FTHR) 641 MEETHAL 
PARAMBATH, 

VELAYI, PATTYAM, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

210 20/01/2026 FAZAL M V ISMAYIL M V (FTHR) MANDODIYANTAVIDA, 
POYILOOR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

211 20/01/2026 HUDA SHAHEEN T V K ABDULLA (FTHR) 13/126,FAIH, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

212 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMNAD P V

ABDULLA V K (FTHR) POTTENTAVIDA, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

213 20/01/2026 Riya Jaslin Yakoob (FTHR) Vannathan Veettil 
House, Kallikkandy, 

Thrippangottur, 
Kallikkandy, 670693, 

Thalassery

  

214 20/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA 
PILAVULLATHIL 

KUNIYIL

Hamsa Pilavullathil 
Kuniyil (FTHR)

Pilavullathil House, 
Puliyanambram, 

Peringathur, 
Puliyanambram, 

670675, Thalassery

  

215 20/01/2026 THEJALAKSHMI P V SHAJI (FTHR) PUTHIYA VEETTIL, 
MULIYATHODE, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

216 20/01/2026 FARHANA PA PA Sareena PA PA (MTHR) 67, Naravoor, 
Kuthuparamba, 

Kuthuparamba, 670643, 
Thalassery

  

217 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NAJATH 

NAUFAL A P (FTHR) ACHIPPOYIL HOUSE, 
KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 

KADIRUR, 670642, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

218 20/01/2026 MEETHAL AMMED MOOSSA (FTHR) MEETHAL, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

219 20/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA 
ANVER T T 

ANVER KALATHIL 
POUKACHI (FTHR)

10/110 BAITHUL 
MINNATH, 

MOORIYAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

MOORIYAD PO, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

220 20/01/2026 SHAHANAS OK EASA MATHATH 
(HSBN)

MATHATH, 
KADAVATHUR, 

THRPRANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

221 20/01/2026 AMNA ZARVEEN 
AMEER 

AMEER ALI 
PERUTHIYOTTU 
VALAPPIL (FTHR)

ALHAMDH 
KANDOTH, 

PALLIKKUNI, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERY

  

222 20/01/2026 RASIYA C K ABDUL NASSAR M V 
(HSBN)

MEETHALE VEETTIL, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

223 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SAHAL 
N 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) 390 NAMATH, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

224 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NOSHIN NOUSHAD K

NOUSHAD A T (FTHR) RAMLA MANZIL, 
PURAKKALAM, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

225 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NOUSHEEB O K 

NOUSHAD O K 
(FTHR)

31/66,CHERIYA 
ILLATH, 

PULIYANAMBRAM, 
PANOOR, 

PULIYANAMBRAM, 
670675, THALASSERY

  

226 20/01/2026 USMAN SUBAIDA P M (WIFE) PATTIYERI 
MEETHAL, 

PULIYANAMBRAM, 
PERINGATHUR, 

PULIYANAMBRAM, 
670675, THALASSERY

  

227 20/01/2026 SHANA NASAREEN G SIDHIKK (FTHR) 8/204 
GURIKKALAVIDA, 

POYILOOR, 
THRIPRANGOTTOOR, 

POYILOOR, 670693, 
THALASSERY

  

228 20/01/2026 ALAN T P BABU T P (FTHR) THARAPURATH, 
KUNNOTHUPARAMBA, 

KOLAVELLOOR, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

229 20/01/2026 FARHAN LATHEEF LATHEEF K K (FTHR) MOYILOTH HOUSE, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

230 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEER 
T T

Hashim Mv Mv (FTHR) 586, Naravoor, 
Kuthuparamba, 

Kuthuparamba, 670643, 
Thalassery

  

231 20/01/2026 NANDHANA V MOHANDAS (FTHR) VADAKKAYIL, 
KALLUVALAPP, 
KALLUVALAPP, 

CHERUVANCHERY, 
670693, THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

232 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K 

ABDUL KADAR 
(FTHR)

KUNNOTH, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

THRIPRANGOTTUR, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

233 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
P K 

NASEERA P K (MTHR) 3/100 JASEERA 
MANZIL, 

NEEROLICHAL, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

NIRMALAGIRI, 
670701, THALASSERY

  

234 20/01/2026 AFNIDA K SAJID V P (HSBN) PARRKKAL, 
ELANGODE, 

PUTHUR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

235 20/01/2026 HARIS THARAL AMMED (FTHR) THARAL, 
MUNDATHODE, 

THRIPRANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

236 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA 

MUHAMMED ALI U E 
N (FTHR)

16/312 SUBLIME, 
NARAVOOR, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA 

PO, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

237 20/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN V 
C 

ASHRAF V A (FTHR) 10/9, SHERIN, SIXTH 
MILE, KOTTAYAM, 

KOTTAYAMPOYIL P 
O, 670691, 

THALASSERY

  

238 20/01/2026 AYISHA K E NOUFAL PATYERI 
MEETHAL (HSBN)

PATYERI MEETHAL, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

670675, THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

239 20/01/2026 Arshida V P Abdulla (FTHR) Vengalathil House, 
Kariyad, Peringathur, 

Kariyad South, 673316, 
Thalassery

  

240 20/01/2026 SHAHANA SHIRIN SUBAIR MOTTATH 
(FTHR)

ZABIRA MANZIL, 
MAKKOOLPEEDIKA, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

241 20/01/2026 SHANID C E KUNHU B T (FTHR) 242/B SOUJA, 
VELLAPANTHAL, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

242 20/01/2026 ABAD P ABOOBACKER K P 
(FTHR)

POROL HOUSE, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

243 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
NEHA P K 

SHANAVAS C (FTHR) KARISHMA MANZIL, 
NARAVOOR ROAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

244 20/01/2026 NOUFA FATHIMA FAISAL V K (FTHR) 0/
VALLUKKANDIYIL, 

KALLIKKANDY, 
THRIPRANGOTTUR, 

KALLIKKANDY, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

245 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED HADI P 
K

BASHEER V K (FTHR) 10/254 
THARAKANDIYIL 

HOUSE, ELANGODE, 
PANOOR, 

ELANGODE, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

246 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ 

P P MANSOOR (FTHR) 31/229,PARAL 
HOUSE, 

PULIYANAMBRAM, 
PANOOR, 

PULIYANAMBRAM, 
670675, THALASSERY

  

247 20/01/2026 FATHIMA RANNA JAFAR C K (HSBN) KOLLANANDIYIL, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

248 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
NAHIYAN GAFOOR 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

10/593 A ISRA, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

249 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED AC ABDULLA T (FTHR) EDAVANACHALIL, 
MUNDATHODE, 
KADAVATHUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

250 20/01/2026 MAMMU CHAL 
PUTHANPURAYIL 

KURCHETHANTAVIDA 
UMMER (FTHR)

MARAVANTEVIDA, 
PATHIPALAM, 

MOKERI, MOKERI, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

251 20/01/2026 Muhammed Saneem Ashraf P (FTHR) Poonthottathil, 
Uthukkummal, 
Thrippangottur, 

Kallikkandy, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

252 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
MIRFA V V 

HASEENA (MTHR) 360 CHERIYA 
KAKKATT, 
KARIYAD, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KIDANHI, 670675, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

253 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
FIDHA P M 

MUHAMMED IQBAL 
P M (FTHR)

PALAYATTU 
MEETHAL 

VADAKKETHALA, 
KARIYAD, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KIDANHI, 670675, 

THALASSERY

  

254 20/01/2026 SANIYA K SASI K (FTHR) KIZHAKKAYINTAVIDA, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

255 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED RASIL 
M P

ABDU RAHEEM M P 
(FTHR)

77A 
MAVULLAPARAMBATH, 

PALAKKOOL, 
PANOOR, 

ELANGODE, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

256 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NIDHAL M 

MAMMU (FTHR) MARAVANTEVIDA, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 
MOKERI, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

257 20/01/2026 FATHIMATH RIFA 
NOUFAL 

NOUFAL M (FTHR) SAHIRA MAHAL, 
MEKKUNNU, 

PANOOR, 
MEKKUNNU, 670675, 

THALASSERY

  

258 20/01/2026 SHAHANA PARVEEN HASSAN K P (FTHR) K P HOUSE, 
KOOVAPPADI, 
KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR P O, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

259 20/01/2026 ANURANJ ASHOK K ASHOK KUMAR A 
(FTHR)

KAKKAD PARAMB, 
CENTRAL 

NARAVOOR, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

KUTHUPARAMBA P 
O, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

260 20/01/2026 RASHA SHERIN ARSHAD MOIDU 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN PURAYIL 
HOUSE, ANIYARAM, 

PERINGALAM, 
ANIYARAM, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

261 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISHAL P 

SAVAN P (FTHR) SHAHNIDA, THAZHE 
POOKKOM, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

262 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
V K 

ABDULLA V K (FTHR) V K HOUSE, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

263 20/01/2026 SHABNA SHARIN K V SUBAIR K V (FTHR) 7/455 SAREENA 
MANZIL, MAKOOL 
PEEDIKA, MOKERI, 

MOKERI, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

264 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSAFIR IBNU 

MUSTHAFA 

SALEENA (MTHR) 29/230 ZAIN, SETTU 
MUKK, 

PERINGATHOOR, 
SOUTH KARIYAD, 

673316, THALASSERY

  

265 20/01/2026 ANUDEV K SURESH BABU K 
(FTHR)

KOOLOTH HOUSE, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

266 20/01/2026 shahma mahamood salma o p (MTHR) O P HOUSE, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

267 20/01/2026 ARSHIYA ABDUL 
LATHEEF 

AYISHA (MTHR) 201 ALIF VILLA, 
POOKKOM, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

268 20/01/2026 JAMSEERA K SADIQUE V P (HSBN) VAYANOLI POYIL, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

269 20/01/2026 RAVISANKAR K P Vilasini K (WIFE) Sravanam, Kutteripoil, 
Patyam, Mudiyanga, 
670691, Thalassery

  

270 20/01/2026 FAIZ K P MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

KALAPPURAYIL, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVALLUR, 

THUVAKKUNNU, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

271 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAFIH HASEENA KOMATH 
(MTHR)

CHANDANA 
PURATH, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

272 20/01/2026 SHAFNA SALEEM P ABDUL SALEEM P 
(FTHR)

PAYYARIYIL, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

273 20/01/2026 NOORA FATHIMA K NAVAS K (FTHR) BADRIYAS, 
KOTTAYAM 

ANGADI, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

274 20/01/2026 SUDHEER BABU A C AMBU (FTHR) 8/299-
A,CHAITHANYEM, 
VELAYI, PATTIAM, 

MUTHIYANGA, 
670691, THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

275 20/01/2026 NADEERA P C SAFOORA P C (MTHR) CHANDROTH 
HOUSE, 

PACHAPOIKA, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 

PACHAPOIKA, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

276 20/01/2026 SHAHANA K K SHAMSUDHEEN K K 
(FTHR)

KAKKAROT, 
CHETTAKKANDY, 

THRIPRANGOTTUR, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

277 20/01/2026 SHANIF T ISMAIL C K (FTHR) THANIKKAMPURAM 
HOUSE, AMBILAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

278 20/01/2026 T T NIZAR SHENEENA P N 
(WIFE)

8/282 NASEEB 
HOUSE, MOORIYAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

MOORIYAD, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

279 20/01/2026 SHAMNA SHERIN MUHAMMED M 
(FTHR)

276/PUTHUSSERI 
PARAMBIL, 

NOONUMBAI, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

280 20/01/2026 SADASHERI A SHAEER A (FTHR) 40/1203,RAHEES 
MAHAL, PANOOR, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

281 20/01/2026 ARWA AHMED AHMED ADIYOTTIL 
(FTHR)

ADIYOTTIL, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

670693, THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

282 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFNAS C H 

HANEEFA C (FTHR) 12/414 CHANDROTH, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

283 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIFAN ISMAIL C H

ISMAIL 
CHERIYANDIYIL 

(FTHR)

CHERIYANDIYIL, 
VILAKOTTUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
VILAKOTTUR, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

284 20/01/2026 HIBA P C AHAMAD K T (FTHR) BAITH RIFAHI, 
KOTTAYAM 

ANGADI, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

285 20/01/2026 RANA HARIS C K SHANIBA C K (FTHR) NAJA, NARAVOOR, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

286 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
P K

ABDUL MAJEED 
MEENOTH (FTHR)

PUTHALATHUM 
KANDI HOUSE, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

287 20/01/2026 NESHBA MEHABIN K 
K 

MOOSA K K (FTHR) DARUL AMAAN, 
KOORARA, MOKERI, 
KOORARA, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

288 20/01/2026 FATHIMA C H ASHRAF C H (FTHR) CHAMANTAVIDA, 
KANNAMCODE, 
KOLOVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, 
KOOTHUPARAMBA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

289 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ C H 

ABDUL LATHEEF C 
H (FTHR)

CHAKKOTTIL, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR P O, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

290 20/01/2026 BIJU K ACHUTHAN (FTHR) THAIKKANDY 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

NARAVOOR, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

KUTHUPARAMBA P 
O, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

291 20/01/2026 ANEENA ABDUL 
RESSAK 

ABDUL RESSAK 
(FTHR)

132 
KOONANKANDIYIL, 

CHAMPAD, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

CHAMPAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

292 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWABAH 

ABDUL NASER T 
(FTHR)

THUNDIYIL 
DARAJAS, 

ANIYARAM, 
PERINGALAM, 

ANIYARAM, 670672, 
THALASSERY

  

293 20/01/2026 FATHIMA N P YOUSEF N P (FTHR) NILAPUNATHUMMAL, 
PUTHAN PEEDIKA, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 

KADAVATHOOR, 
670676, THALASSERY

  

294 20/01/2026 AFLA FERIN K ABDUL ASEES 
BANATHUMKANDY 

(FTHR)

SHABANAS, 
MARKET 

ROAD  ,CHADURANGA 
MADAM, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA P 

O, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

295 20/01/2026 SHANA PARVEEN P 
M 

ABDULLA P M (FTHR) PALAYATT 
MEETHAL 

VADAKETHALA, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

KIDANHI, 670675, 
THALASSERY

  

296 20/01/2026 ASHIKA K P PREMAN K (FTHR) KAPPATTUMMAL, 
CHETTAKKANDY, 

THRIPRANGOTTUR, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

297 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMAL K P 

HARIS K P (FTHR) CHATHOTH, 
KOORARA, MOKERI, 
KOORARA, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

298 20/01/2026 NAJIYA FARHANA K 
K

MAHAMOOD T K 
(FTHR)

5/311,KARAMI 
KUNIYIL, EAST 

ELANGODE, 
PANOOR, 

ELANGODE, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

299 20/01/2026 Shazin Abdulla M K Shamsudheen M K 
(FTHR)

13/413 
Malayankandiyil, 

Kadavathur, 
Thrippangottur, 

Kadavathur, 670676, 
Thalassery

  

300 20/01/2026 ADITH M MANOJ (FTHR) AISWARYA NIVAS, 
POOVATHIN 

KEEZHIL, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

301 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADNAN 

ABOOBACKER M 
(FTHR)

MALAYIL, 
JATHIKKOOTTAM, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

302 20/01/2026 RIYAFATHIMA P P SHAREEFA ABBAS 
(MTHR)

72C PULIYULLA 
PARAKKAL, 
ELANGODE, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

303 20/01/2026 AFREEDH P M A P NAZAR (FTHR) NASEERAS, 
KOOVAPPADI, 
KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

304 20/01/2026 FATHIMATH FASLA 
M K

FAISAL K P (FTHR) MARAMKAICHATHIL, 
MOORIYAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
MOORIYAD, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

305 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAJAH 
V K

NAVAS V K (FTHR) VANNATHANKANDIYIL, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
CHERUPARAMBA P 

O, 670693, 
THALASSERY

  

306 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED ZAIN P T K SIDDIQ (FTHR) SIDDIQ MANZIL, 
KONGATTA, 

PATHAYAKUNNU, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

307 20/01/2026 ANISHA M K ASHOKAN P (FTHR) SHABNAM, 
ANIYARAM, 

PANOOR, 
ANIYARAM, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

308 20/01/2026 SREENANDA 
CHANDRAN 

CHANDRAN (FTHR) PINALATTKUNIYIL, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

THRIPRANGOTTUR, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

670693, THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

309 20/01/2026 Reeshith P Suresh babu (FTHR) Sreeragam, paral, 
kothuparamba, 

kuthuparamba, 670643, 
Thalassery

  

310 20/01/2026 SHEELA B RADHAKRISHNAN E 
(HSBN)

03/62 SREEVALSAM, 
KINAVAKKAL, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALKABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

311 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ADNAN ZUBAIR T 

ZUBAIR T (FTHR) 18/317 A HAMRAS, 
KONGATTA, 

PATHAYAKUNNU, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

312 20/01/2026 FATHIMATH FIDHA P 
K 

PUTHALATH 
YOOSUF (FTHR)

9/626 PUTHALATH 
KUYYERI, 

THUVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

313 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN HASEENA T (MTHR) 16/440, MEETHAL, 
KADAVATHUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

314 20/01/2026 ANJALI 
RAVEENDRAN A K

RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

AKARAPARAMBATH, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

315 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN

ASHRAF K K (FTHR) 1/748,THAVAKKAL, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

316 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIZA 
ZIBIN HILAL N K 

HILAL N K (FTHR) VAISHYAMBATH 
HOUSE, PANOOR, 

panoor, panoor, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

317 20/01/2026 KHAIRUNNISA 
MUSTHAFA FAIZAL 

HAMSA (FTHR) KHAIRUNNISAS, 
CHAMPAD, 
CHAMPAD, 

CHAMBAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

318 20/01/2026 AYSHATHUL FASNA 
M V K 

KADAR MEETHALE 
VARIYAN KANDI 

(FTHR)

51 MEETHALE 
VARIYANKANDI, 

CHENDAYAD, 
PUTHUR, 

CHENDAYAD, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

319 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED B S P P ISMAIL (FTHR) 386 BAITHUL SAFA, 
ELANGODE, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

320 20/01/2026 MINA MEHARIN ABDUL NIZAR K 
(FTHR)

THAZHE 
PUTHANPEEDIKAYIL, 

ANIYARAM, 
PANOOR, 

ANIYARAM, 670672, 
THALASSERY

  

321 20/01/2026 KARTHIKA C V MAHESH C V (FTHR) C V HOUSE, 
PACHAPPOYKA, 

KOTTAYAM POYIL, 
PACHAPPOYKA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

322 20/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA V P RAFEEQ V P (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBATH, 
ANIYARAM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

323 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
MARJANA M

P M KADEEJA (MTHR) DARUL NAEEM, 
MERUVAMBAYI, 

NEERVELI, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

THALASSERY

  

324 20/01/2026 AJAYA KUMAR M K NANU (FTHR) USHA NIVAS, 
MALLANNUR, 

SIVAPURA, 
MALLANNUR, 

670701, 
KOOTHUPARAMBA

  

325 20/01/2026 RAJEESH K RAVEENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

20 C, KONGATTA, 
PAATYAM, 

PATHAYAKUNNU, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

326 20/01/2026 SAWAD 
MUHAMMED K K 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) KURUVACHANKANDI, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

327 20/01/2026 Mohammed adnan akbar Akbar PA PA (FTHR) 431, Naravoor, 
Kuthuparamba, 

Kuthuparamba, 670643, 
Thalassery

  

328 20/01/2026 SHANIBA 
MUHAMMED 

ABDULLA 

MOHAMMED T K 
(FTHR)

THUVAKKUNNUMMAL, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

329 20/01/2026 RIFA SHERIN A V MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ (FTHR)

AL RAAS, PAANOOR, 
PAANOOR, 

PAANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

330 20/01/2026 ASNAD M P ABDUL AZEEZ M P 
(FTHR)

MEETHALE 
PURAYIL, MAVILERI, 

PUTHUR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

331 20/01/2026 RASHAD A V RAMLATH 
EDAVALATH (MTHR)

10/65 A EDAVALATH 
HOUSE, MOORIYAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

MOORIYAD PO, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

332 20/01/2026 FATHIMATH RISLA K 
V

HASSAIN T M (FTHR) 02/165 BAITHUL 
HAIR, ALAVI 

PEEDIKA, 
KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

333 20/01/2026 NEESHMA P M SHAJKUMAR P M 
(FTHR)

273/PURAL 
MEETHAL, 
KARIYAD, 

PERIGATHUR, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERY

  

334 20/01/2026 KOULATH 
CHAMBUKA CHERI 

RAPHEEDA C C 
(OTHR)

BADARIYA MANZIL, 
KARYATTUPURAM, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

335 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIYAN 
N

MANAF N (FTHR) 199 MARVA 
KADAYANKOTT, 

KARIYAD, 
PERINGATHUR, 

KARIYAD SOUTH P 
O, 673316, 

THALASSERY

  

336 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUZAMMIL P 

MUHAMMED 
RAFEEK (FTHR)

PAYYARIYIL, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

337 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAN P K

RAMLA (MTHR) 4/369 
POKKANTAVIDA, 

ELANGODE, 
PANOOR, 

ELANGODE, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

338 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHANA SHAKEER C H (FTHR) BAITHULSAFA, 
PALLIKKUNI, 

PERINGATHOOR, 
PERINGATHOOR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

339 20/01/2026 HAFIS MUHAMMED 
R M 

ABDUL KADAR 
(FTHR)

RAHATH MANZIL, 
THEKKE PANOOR, 

PANOOR, PANOOR P 
O, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

340 20/01/2026 SHREE SANA SUDHI SUDHIRBABU K C 
(FTHR)

SANTHI, PATTIAM 
KOTTAYODI, 

PATHAYAKKUNNU, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

341 20/01/2026 LEENA B VENUGOPALAN N 
(HSBN)

24/66 KARTHIKA, 
PORAKKALAM, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

342 20/01/2026 ABDUL SATTAR 
CHERUVATH 

HAIRUNISSA (WIFE) ANGE VEETTIL, 
KOORARA, MOKERI, 
KOORARA, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

343 20/01/2026 SAKKEENA N YOOSAF (HSBN) 8/269 THANU 
MAHAL, 

KAITHERIPALAM, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 

NIRMALAGIRI, 
670701, THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

344 20/01/2026 RIYA N SREEJITH N (FTHR) 2/300 
NAVYABTAVIDA, 

PANOOR, PANOOR, 
PANOOR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

345 20/01/2026 SAFNA JABIN CK MUHAMMED 
SAKARIYA (FTHR)

CHAKKILUKANDIYIL, 
KADAVATHUR, 

THRPRANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

346 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SUBAIR M 
P

SUBAIR (FTHR) MENHARAMBATH, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

347 20/01/2026 FATHIMATH HUSNA 
P K 

SULFIKER ALI (FTHR) PANDARAKANDY, 
KANNAMCODE, 
KOLAVELLUR, 

THUVAKKUNNU, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

348 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN RASHEED 
THAYADATHIL 

(FTHR)

151-DARUL 
ARKHAM, KIDANHI, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KIDANHI, 670675, 

THALASSERY

  

349 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAZIN C 

SALMAN CHATHOTH 
(FTHR)

VADAKEPOYIL, 
KARYATTUPURAM, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

350 20/01/2026 GOUTHAM KRISHNA 
P C 

M K 
PREMACHANDRAN 

(FTHR)

91 A 
THULASEEDHALAM, 

KARIYAD, 
PERINGATHUR, 

KARIYAD, 673316, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

351 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SABIN 
K P

C SAFEER (FTHR) 40/1142A,SAMEE 
GHAR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, PANOOR, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

352 20/01/2026 ANUGANGA K M SINDU K M (MTHR) KEERANS, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

353 20/01/2026 AKASH SUNIL P V SUNIL KUMAR P V 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPURAYIL 
MEETHAL, PANOOR, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

354 20/01/2026 ADIL ALI ALI (FTHR) NELLOOR, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

355 20/01/2026 ADITHYAN P M PRAKASHAN (FTHR) PUTHANPURAYIL, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

356 20/01/2026 IRFANA P M ISMAYIL THUNDIYIL 
(FTHR)

39/402/A,ALSILA 
PUTHANVEETTIL, 

PANOOR, PANOOR, 
PANOOR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

357 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
P P 

MAHAMOOD T K 
(FTHR)

THAZHE KANDIYIL, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR P O, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

358 20/01/2026 RAVEENDRAN K SAJITHA K K (OTHR) 20 C, KONGATTA, 
PAATYAM, 

PATHAYAKUNNU, 
670691, THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

359 20/01/2026 SAKEENA K BADARUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

03/5 A  
KOTTARATHU, 

PANOOR, PANOOR, 
PANOOR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

360 20/01/2026 FATHIMA ASHRAF (FTHR) KOKKANIYIL, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

361 20/01/2026 LUTFAN M ABDUL KABEER 
(FTHR)

MELIYADATH, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

362 20/01/2026 AFRA K HAJARA T (MTHR) 17/165,KALAVANTAVIDA, 
KOOTTERI, 

KUNNOTHPARAMBA, 
PUTHUR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

363 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZI M USMAN (FTHR) P P HOUSE, 
NARAVOOR, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

364 20/01/2026 SHEZA NOUREN ABDULLA (FTHR) KARIYATTUPOYIL 
HOUSE, 

PULIYANAMBRAM, 
PERINGATHUR, 

PULIYANAMBRAM P 
O, 670675, 

THALASSERY

  

365 20/01/2026 SAMEEHA K C MAYAN K C (FTHR) KANHOLI 
CHATHOTH, 

KOLAVALLOOR, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

366 20/01/2026 ANEESHAN A P KANNAN (FTHR) ANAPPARAKKAL, 
POYILOOR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

367 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN 

MUNEER T P (FTHR) THENDAPARAMBATH, 
THENDAPARAMB, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

368 20/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA A K ABDUL SALAM A K 
(FTHR)

04/304 
ACHARAMBATH 

KUNIYIL, 
ELANGODE, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

369 20/01/2026 ASWANTH P PRIYATH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

PRIYAM ONTHATH, 
NORTH POYILOOR, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

370 20/01/2026 DHANYA K P SAJEESH E K (HSBN) 9/366D, NANDANAM, 
SIXTH MILE, 
KOTTAYAM, 

KOTTAYAMPOIL P O, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

371 20/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SAHALA P K 

ABDUL SALAM P K 
(HSBN)

PUTHIYEDATH 
KANDIYIL, 

CHENDAYAD, 
PUTHUR, 

CHENDAYAD, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

372 20/01/2026 SHAMEENA P P ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

PADINHARE 
PURATH, 

PATHIPALAM, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 

670692, THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

373 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAD 
T P

TP SAMAD (FTHR) 15 
THAYYULLAPARAMBATH, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

374 20/01/2026 MADHAVI KANNAN (HSBN) ANAPPARAKKAL, 
POYILOOR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

375 20/01/2026 NASSEEMA T USMAN (FTHR) 410/MANASEK, 
KARIYAD, 

PERIGATHUR, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERY

  

376 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH N V

IBRAHIM V K (FTHR) NIYAZ MANZIL, 
CHEERATTA, 

CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

377 20/01/2026 YADHUKRISHNA K PREETHA (FTHR) KUNIYIL HOUSE, 
PARAT, 

KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

378 20/01/2026 YAISH AZAN P KASSIM P (FTHR) PALAMULLATHIL, 
THANGAL PEEDIKA, 
MOKERI, MOKERI P 

O, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

379 20/01/2026 LUBABA V SHAMSUDHEEN V 
(FTHR)

VANIYANTAVIDA, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 
MOKERI, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

380 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
MISNA 

ASMA (MTHR) 3/160 A 
ELIKKUNNUMMAL, 

POYILOOR, 
THRIPRANGOTTOOR, 

POYILOOR, 670693, 
THALASSERY

  

381 20/01/2026 AADIL K ASHRAF (FTHR) KOKKANIYIL, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

382 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAJMU 
ZAKIB N 

SANEER T (FTHR) ATHAVRHAR, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

383 20/01/2026 SULOCHANA K K SAJITHA K K (OTHR) 20  C, KONGATTA, 
PAATYAM, 

PATHAYAKUNNU, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

384 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ZIYAN 
V C 

ASHRAF V A (FTHR) 10/9, SHERIN, SIXTH 
MILE, KOTTAYAM, 

KOTTAYAMPOIL P O, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

385 20/01/2026 ISMAIL K P MUSTHAFA (FTHR) KUNHIPARAMBATH, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

386 20/01/2026 Vinayak P Vinodan K K (FTHR) 13/44, Thalapoyil, 
Cheruvanchery, 

Cheruvanchery, 670650, 
Thalassery

  

387 20/01/2026 JALAJA K ANAND BABU (HSBN) SHIVADHAM, 
CHENDAYAD, 

PUTHOOR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

388 20/01/2026 RAJISHA K P NANU (FTHR) 7/125-A KUNIYIL, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

389 20/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA A ABDUL GAFOOR A 
(FTHR)

0/ALOLLATHIL, 
KALLIKKANDI, 

THRIPRANGOTTUR, 
KALLIKKANDI, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

390 20/01/2026 ROOBY TAJ THAJUDDEEN K P 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL NIBRAS, 
NARAVOOR, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA P 

O, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

391 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
GAZZALI P P 

MUSTHAFA A V M 
(FTHR)

PADINHARE 
PURATH, 

PATHIPALAM, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

392 20/01/2026 KAKKOT 
MAHAMMOOD

KUNHIMOOSSA 
(FTHR)

KAKKOTT, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

393 20/01/2026 FATHIMA ZIYA P C ASHRAF N K (FTHR) SALIHAS, 
PACHAPOIKA, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 

PACHAPOIKA, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

394 20/01/2026 MUSTHAFA ALAYAT KUNHABDULLA 
(FTHR)

PEROOLIPARAMBATH, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

395 20/01/2026 SURESH BABU 
AKKARAL MEETHAL 

KUMARAN (FTHR) OVALATH 
MEETHAL, CHOKLI, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

396 20/01/2026 ARYANANDHA K PURUSHOTHAMAN 
K (FTHR)

60, KOOTTERI, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

670692, THALASSERI

  

397 20/01/2026 K S SAYED 
MUHAMMED 

NOORUL AMEEN

SAYEDMUHAMMED 
MAKHDUM 
JAHANIAN 

THAYULLATHIL 
(FTHR)

SHAREEFA MANZIL 
347, THANGAL 

PEEDIKA, MOKERI, 
MOKERI, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

398 20/01/2026 Devapriya C PRADEEPAN C 
(FTHR)

CHALIL, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

399 20/01/2026 Hanan Basheer Basheer (FTHR) Kizhakkayil, Aniyaram, 
Peringalam, Aniyaram, 

670672, Thalassery

  

400 20/01/2026 Mahamood Kallarakkal Packer Kottaarathil 
Chammayil (FTHR)

Kottarathil House, 
Mooriyad, 

Kuthuparamba, 
Mooriyad, 670643, 

Thalashery

  

401 20/01/2026 RENA FATHIMA P K KUNHABDULLA 
PANTHALAMKANDY 

(FTHR)

PANTHALAM 
KANDY, 

KADAVATHUR, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 

KADAVATHUR, 
670676, THALASSERY

  

402 20/01/2026 HIMA P SURENDRAN P 
(FTHR)

7/173 A, 
SREEPADAM, 

POOKODE, 
KOTTAYM, 

POOKODE, 670691, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

403 20/01/2026 FATHIMATH SANA P 
K

KUNHAMMED K P 
(FTHR)

PACHOLAKANDY 
HOUSE, 

MUTHIYANGA, 
PATTIAM, 

MUTHIYANGA, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

404 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAN P 

BASHEER M (FTHR) 162-A, PILLANDIYIL, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PULLOOKKARA, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

405 20/01/2026 MUNEERA 
MUSTHAFA P P 

A V M MUSTHAFA 
(FTHR)

PADINHARE 
PURATH, 

PATHIPALAM, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

406 20/01/2026 ZAHIRA V K SIRAJUDHEEN V K 
(FTHR)

KP 11/159, PARAT, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

407 20/01/2026 MAHAMOOD KALLU 
KADAVATH 

KALLUKADAVATH 
MOIDU (FTHR)

13/299 THAZHE 
PARAMBATH, 

KUNIYIL PEEDIKA, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PULLOOKKARA, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

408 20/01/2026 Shaziya KP Mahamood k (FTHR) Kottarathil House, 
Mooriyad, 

Kuthuparamba, 
Mooriyad, 670643, 

Thalashery

  

409 20/01/2026 ARCHANA V VASU (FTHR) 138, PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

410 20/01/2026 Alvin A V Jigeesh A V (FTHR) Niranjanam, Parat, 
Kolavalloor, 

Thuvakkunnu, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

411 20/01/2026 sreejith kp savisha tk (WIFE) Punarjani House, 
Adiyarapara, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
kuthuparamba, 670643, 

thallassery

  

412 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
HANNA BEEVI K K

KADEEJA K K (MTHR) KILAYIL HOUSE, 
KAPPARA, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

413 20/01/2026 ADIN PRAMOD K PRAMODAN K (FTHR) 3/26, BHUVANA 
NIVAS, PANOOR, 
PANOOR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

414 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUZAMMIL 

MUSTHAFA A V M 
(FTHR)

PADINHARE 
PURATH, 

PATHIPALAM, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

415 20/01/2026 Hannath T K Ramla (MTHR) Thotukuniyil, 
Chettakkandy, 
Thrippangottur, 

Kallikkandy, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

416 20/01/2026 MURSHIDA 
MUSTHAFA P P 

MUSTHAFA A V M 
(FTHR)

PADINHARE 
PURATH, 

PATHIPALAM, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 

670692, THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

417 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED LAZIM 
K K

KHADEEJA K K 
(MTHR)

KILAYIL HOUSE, 
KAPPARA, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

418 20/01/2026 NIMISHA 
NADUKKANDY 

PRAJEESH N K 
(HSBN)

PRAJEESH 
NIVAS,AMBILAD, 

AMBILAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

419 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASIM P 
P

NASAAR P P (FTHR) PUTHUPRAVANTAVIDA, 
POYILOOR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

420 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED FARSIN 
K 

HAIRUNNISSA 
(MTHR)

BAITHUL ANOOS, 
CHAMMAL ROAD, 

MOORIYAD, 
MOORIYAD, 

MOORIYAD, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

421 20/01/2026 DEVIKA M R RAJENDRAN (FTHR) 17/168, 
MOORKKANKANDI 

HOUSE, NARAVOOR, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

422 20/01/2026 DEVANGANA T P SAJEEVAN T P (FTHR) THARAPURATH, 
KUNNOTHPARAMB, 

KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

423 20/01/2026 NAFIYA K A RASHEED M M 
(FTHR)

KARUVAKKUNNU 
HOUSE, 

KOOVAPPADI, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 

KOTTAYAM  
MALABAR, 670643, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

424 20/01/2026 RUKHSANA.V.P NASEER M T (HSBN) MEETHALE THAI 
PARAMBATH, 

PULIYANAMBRAM, 
PERINGATHOOR, 
PERINGATHOOR, 
670675, Thalassery

  

425 20/01/2026 ANAGHA T VIJAYAN T (FTHR) AMBALAKANDY, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

426 20/01/2026 ASHITH P M VASU P M (FTHR) PUNATHIL 
MEETHAL, 

PULIYANABRAM, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
670675, Thalassery

  

427 20/01/2026 THAHIRA P M V V POKKER (FTHR) POOKKOTH 
MUTTERIYIL HOUSE, 
NARAVOOR ROAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

428 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASMIL ASHRAF T K (FTHR) ELAMPRANCHERI 
THAZHE KUNIYIL, 

kadavathur, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 

KADAVATHUR, 
670676, 

KUTHUPARAMBA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

429 20/01/2026 Deeshna U K Abheesh K P (HSBN) Chamavalayathil Poyil 
House, South Naravoor, 

Kuthuparamba, 
Kuthuparamba, 670643, 

Kuthuparamba

  

430 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED HADI 
ABOOBACKER 

ASIYA MOHAMMED 
(MTHR)

MUNDOLIL, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

431 20/01/2026 LANA FATHIMA YOOSUF K K (FTHR) 567, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

432 20/01/2026 ANUSHA O V JINESH K P (HSBN) 129, PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

433 20/01/2026 NAJAD ZUBAIR SUBAIR N (FTHR) SHAYEESNA, 
KINAVAKKAL, 
KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

434 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFANA ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

29/305-A(DARU 
SHAFAQA), 

PULIYANAMBRAM, 
PERINGATHOOR, 
PERINGATHOOR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

435 20/01/2026 Gautham C K Sreedharan (FTHR) Cherukunnummal, 
KADAVATHUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

436 20/01/2026 Rajesh Kumar Nair Karunakaran (FTHR) Raj Bhavan, 
THRIKKANNAPURAM, 

Kuthuparamba, 
Pookode, 670691, 

Thalassery

  

437 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
P 

MARIYU (MTHR) CHANDROTH, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

438 20/01/2026 AVANTHIKA 
KRISHNA 

KRISHNADAS 
KURUKKAN 

KUNNUMMAL (FTHR)

KURUKKAN 
KUNNUMMAL, 

VALLIYAYI, 
MOKERI, 

PATHAYAKUNNU, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

439 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THAMEEM P P 

ABDUL NASER P P 
(FTHR)

PEEDIKAYULLA 
PARAMBATH, 

PARAD, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, 
KUTHUPARAMB

  

440 20/01/2026 Sreyas C K Saseendran (FTHR) Cherukunnummal,kadavathur, 
KADAVATHUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

441 20/01/2026 ASHOKAN K T K NARAYANI K P 
(FTHR)

KAKKUZHI 
PARAMBATH, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

442 20/01/2026 Abhikrishna K K Valsan (FTHR) 15/393 
Kunnummakandiyil, 

Kadavathur, 
Triprangottur, 

Kadavathur, 670676, 
Thalassery

  

443 20/01/2026 mohammed afnan rafeek Rafeek P A (FTHR) 13/778 Shameena 
Manzil, Mambaram, 

Mambaram, Mambaram, 
670741, Thalassery

  

444 20/01/2026 ANAMIKA K T K ASHOKAN K T K 
(FTHR)

KAKKUZHI 
PARAMBATH, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

445 20/01/2026 Fida Santhosh Santhosh C (FTHR) Sreekamalam, South 
Naravoor, 

Kuthuparamba, 
Kuthuparamba, 670643, 

Kuthuparamba

  

446 20/01/2026 ABHINAND K T K ASHOKAN K T K 
(FTHR)

KUTTIVAYAL 
THAZHEKUNIYIL, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

447 20/01/2026 Ashika Prakashan Shijina A K (MTHR) Sreedeepam, 
Puthiyatheru, Pattiam, 

Pathayakkunnu, 670691, 
Kuthuparamba

  

448 20/01/2026 Muhammed Fayaz S K Ashraf C (FTHR) Baithul Salam, 6th Mile, 
Kottayam Poil, 

Kottayam Poil, 670691, 
Thalassery

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

449 20/01/2026 ABHAY KRISHNA B M BYJU (FTHR) 3/68A   BYJU 
BHAVAN, 

PUTHIYATHERU, 
PATTIAM, 

PATHAYAKUNNU, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

450 20/01/2026 azaan siddeeque kp Siddeeque KP (FTHR) 119, nadukkandi house, 
kuthuparamba, 

kuthuparamba, 670643, 
Koothuparamba 

muncipality

  

451 20/01/2026 VINSY VIJAYAN K SAJITHA V K (FTHR) PUTHALATH, 
OTTACHIMAKKOOL, 
PATTIAM, POOKODE, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

452 20/01/2026 VISHNU DEV A V RAJAN A V (FTHR) ASHARI VALAPPIL, 
VALLIYAYI, 

MOKERI, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

453 20/01/2026 JITHIL K SASI K (FTHR) Mavullachalil, 
Marappalam, Mokeri, 
Muthiyanga, 670691, 

Thalassery

  

454 20/01/2026 keerthana V Rajeevan C (FTHR) kalathil, paral, 
kuthuparamba, 

kuthuparamba, 670643, 
thalassery

  

455 20/01/2026 Souparnika R S Sanil Kumar V (FTHR) Janaki Sadanam, 
Thirkkannapuram, 
koothuparamba, 

pookode, 670691, 
Thalassery

  

456 20/01/2026 HISHAN V V Balan V V (FTHR) Hrithik, Kutteripoil, 
Patyam, Mudiyanga, 
670691, Thalassery

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

457 20/01/2026 RAJANI K P NARAYANI K P 
(OTHR)

KUTTIVAYAL 
THAZHEKUNIYIL, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

458 20/01/2026 SANIYA FATHIMA SUBAIR (FTHR) 567A, 
THUVVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVALLOUR, 

THUVVAKKUNNU, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

459 20/01/2026 MUHSIN K KASIM E (FTHR) ALMAAS, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, 
THALASSERRY

  

460 20/01/2026 Jiya P Seena P (MTHR) Dream palace, 
Punjakalayi, Mooriyad, 

Mooriyad, 670643, 
Kuthuparamba

  

461 20/01/2026 NIRANJANA K PREMANAND (FTHR) NOOPURAM, 
PAREMMAL, 

MOKERI, KOORARA, 
670694, THALASSERY

  

462 20/01/2026 RISHIL RAJ V RAJEEVAN V (FTHR) 5, Rishabam, 
Mathottam, 

Kuthuparamba, 
Valiyavelicham, 

670643, Thalassery

  

463 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAHL 
M 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

MARUNNANTAVIDA, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

THRPRANGOTTUR, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

670676, THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

464 20/01/2026 C V KRISHNENDHU Shylesh C V (FTHR) 2/56A, KOUSALYA, 
Pookode, Pattiam, 
Pookode, 670691, 

Thalassery

  

465 20/01/2026 SAYANTH T P SADANANDAN T P 
(FTHR)

THAIPARAMBATH, 
OLIPPIL, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

466 20/01/2026 ARYANANDA A P Ashokan A P (FTHR) Aryappalliyil, 
Cheruparamba, 

kOlavallur, 
Cheruparamba, 670693, 

Thalassery

  

467 20/01/2026 RIYA SAMEER SAMEER K K (FTHR) KOROTH KANDY, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

THRIPRANGOTTUR, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

468 20/01/2026 Diya Nashva C H Abid C H (FTHR) cheruvanthodi, 
kadavathur, kadavathur, 

kadavathur, 670676, 
Thalassery

  

469 20/01/2026 Abhinav Satheesh Satheesan U (FTHR) Madappura Parambath 
House, Elippattachira, 

kuthuparamba, 
kuthuparamba, 670643, 

thalassery

  

470 20/01/2026 Ayman Nasar Sakeena (MTHR) MANIKOTH HOUSE, 
Noonjumbayi, 
koothuparamb, 

koothuparamb, 670643, 
thalassery

  

471 20/01/2026 AMNA HANEEF T K HANEEFA T K (FTHR) OLIVE, ANIYARAM, 
PERINGALAM, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

472 20/01/2026 ABHINAV 
HAREENDRAN 

HAREENDRAN 
MAMBALLI (FTHR)

6/33 AMMA, 
PUTHIYATHERU, 

PATTIAM, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

473 20/01/2026 SAYYIDA MARIYAM 
MAHYOUBA 

THAYYULLATHIL

SAYED MUHAMMED 
MAKHDUMJAHANIAN 

THAYULLATHIL 
(FTHR)

SHAREEFA MANZIL, 
THANGAL PEEDIKA, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

474 20/01/2026 ATHULYA M SUBIN V B (HSBN) 17A, Mathottam house, 
Mathottam, 

kuthuparamba, 
valiyavelicham, 670643, 

thalassery

  

475 20/01/2026 SREEMAYI S RAJ SUGATHARAJAN M 
(FTHR)

NEELAMBARI, 
KUTTIKUNNU, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

476 20/01/2026 Anal C Beena C (MTHR) Cheelil, Palakkool, 
Panoor, Elangode, 
670692, Thalassery

  

477 20/01/2026 NANDASREE B S SURESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

1, 
KIZHAKKENTAVIDA, 

KALLIKKANDY, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

478 20/01/2026 Adithya Sajeev Shyma V (MTHR) ANKAKALARIYIL, 
PATHIPALAM 

ROAD , CENTRAL 
VALLIYAYI, 

CENTRAL 
VALLIYAYI, 

MUDHIYANGA, 
670691, thalassery

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

479 20/01/2026 Anupriya V P sudheer k k (FTHR) Karuna, kuthuparamba, 
kuthuparamba, 

kuthuparamba, 670643, 
thalassery

  

480 20/01/2026 FIZA FATHIMA P V shabana (MTHR) NAFEESAS, 
noonjimbayi, 

koothuparamb, 
koothuparamb, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

481 20/01/2026 RISHANA SHERIN A 
P 

RAHEES T K (HSBN) THOTTUKUNIYIL 
HOUSE, Chettakkandy, 

Thriprangottoor, 
Kallikkandy, 670693, 

Thalassery

  

482 20/01/2026 Asraydev P V Sahadevan P M (FTHR) Sree Deepam, South 
Naravoor, 

Kuthuparamba, 
Kuthuparamba, 670643, 

Kuthuparamba

  

483 20/01/2026 Mymoonath P P Muneer P (HSBN) Puthan Purayil, Panoor, 
Panoor, Panoor, 670692, 

Thalassery

  

484 20/01/2026 ABHAY MOHAN Monahan M (FTHR) PUTHUSSERY 
HOUSE, Noonjumbayi, 

koothuparamb, 
koothuparamb, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

485 20/01/2026 GOPIKA D DIVAKARAN (FTHR) PARAKKANDIYIL, 
ELANGODE, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

486 20/01/2026 FARHA MOHAMMED 
M 

MOHAMMED M 
(FTHR)

15/50,MADATHIL, 
KADAVATHUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

487 20/01/2026 ARSHINA ABDULLA 
V P

ABDULLA (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBATH, 
ARSHINAS, PANOOR, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

488 20/01/2026 ARJUN P HAREENDRAN P 
(FTHR)

RAJEESH NIVAS 
MANDALA KUNI, 

PULIYANAMBRAM, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

489 20/01/2026 KHADEEJA MINHA P 
K 

P K ISMAIL (FTHR) PAINGATTERY, 
SOUTH ANIYARAM, 

PERINGALAM, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

490 20/01/2026 ASINA T Deepesh N (HSBN) Namath Thazhe Kuniyil 
House, Kottayam 

Eruvatty, Kottayam 
Poyil, Kottayam Poyil, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

491 20/01/2026 Mohammed Hashir  Hameed (FTHR) 542, Parat, Parad, 
Puthoor, 670692, 

Thalassery

  

492 20/01/2026 Dhyansurya K P Ajesh K P (FTHR) ANAND NIVAS, 
THRIKKANNAPURAM, 

Kuthuparamba, 
Pookode, 670691, 

Thalassery

  

493 20/01/2026 ARYADEV C T SHAJIMA C K (MTHR) 4/354 KRISHNANJALI, 
PUTHIYATHERU, 

PATTIAM, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

494 20/01/2026 P ADISH P DEEPA (MTHR) kunnummal, 
Noonjumbayi, 
koothuparamb, 

koothuparamb, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

495 20/01/2026 ZIYAN LATHEEF P V LATHEEF P V (FTHR) NAFEESAS, 
Noonjumbayi, 
koothuparamb, 

koothuparamb, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


